STEM & Space Asteroid Search Campaign

April 17 - May 12, 2023

Provisional # Object

Students

School

Location Status

Date Linked

Total:

41

P21ExzW
P21ExBu
P21ExzZ
P21Eyri
P21Eyro
P21ExAx
P21Eyrz
P21Eyr9
P21EXAT
P21ExAk
P21ExAi
P21EyDC

P21EDek
P21EDcR
P21EDeN
P21EEYZ
P21EEZf
P21EEXc

P21EKNX
P21EKf4
P21EKIN

P21ENDv
P21EOI4

P21ENFF

P21ENDS5
P21ENG2
P21ENCQ
P21ENCT

R. Charan, V. Prahlad

D. Namboodiri

S. Choudhury, S. Choudhury
N. Surampudi, D. Senthilkumar
J. Niharikha, S. Akshaya

A. Pandit, D. Desai, A. Bhawe
J. Suhas, G.Adharv

D. Dixit

A. Ganji, A. Rao

A. Maitra, S. Kenchappa

V. Talluri, N. Nair

S. Deb, S. Dev

A. Agrawal, K. Maneeth
S. Kumar, P. Natesh
A.Jha, S. Jha

A.Jha, S. Jha

D. Dixit

R. Sumanth, M. Sumanth

V. Krishna, B. Reddy
V. Parikh, K. Gupta
S. Deb, S. Dev

Pranav.S, S.Hemdev

V. Krishna, B. Reddy

T. Shukla

P. Vinaya, S. Oviya

P. Vinaya, S. Oviya

J. Niharikha, S. Akshaya
J. Niharikha, S. Akshaya

CS Academy Coimbatore- Team A

DAV Public School Velachery- Team A

DPS Bangalore East- Team G

New Horizon Gurukul Bangalore- Nemesis
Shraddha Children's Academy Padur Chennai- Team G
Smt. Sulochanadevi Singhania School- Team E
St. Andrews School Bowenpally- Team D
STEM & Space - Team R

STEM & Space - Team U

Vidyashilp Academy Bangalore- Team D
Vidyashilp Academy Bangalore- Team E

Delhi Private School Sharjah- Team C

DPS Bangalore East- Team E

STEM & Space - Team D

STEM & Space - Team |

STEM & Space - Team |

STEM & Space - Team R

Delhi Private School Sharjah- Team A

DPS Bangalore North- Team A
STEM & Space - Team N
Delhi Private School Sharjah- Team C

DAV Public School Velachery- Team G

DPS Bangalore North- Team A

DPS Raipur- Team A

New Horizon Gurukul Bangalore- Iris

New Horizon Gurukul Bangalore- Iris

Shraddha Children's Academy Padur Chennai- Team G
Shraddha Children's Academy Padur Chennai- Team G

India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
UAE

India
India
India
India
India
UAE

India
India
UAE

India
India
India
India
India
India
India

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

04/15/23 VRCO003
04/15/23 DANO001
04/15/23 SWEQ987
04/15/23 DNN5916
04/15/23 FIG0001

04/15/23 ADA0002
04/15/23 TTT0001

04/15/23 DEV2304
04/15/23 ARGO000
04/15/23 ATM1003
04/15/23 LOL0003

04/15/23 DES0001

04/17/23 MJI9990
04/17/23 AVG0001
04/17/23 JHA0003
04/17/23 JHA0004
04/17/23 DEV2307
04/17/23 RMK0004

04/22/23 BRV0001
04/22/23 KGV002
04/22/23 DES0003

04/23/23 PRA0004
04/23/23 BVK0001
04/23/23 TSS0505
04/23/23 XYZ1234
04/23/23 ABC1234
04/23/23 NIK0003
04/23/23 OXY0001



P21ENDC
P21ENDt
P21END]
P21ENDI
P21ENDT
P21ENDp

P21ESwm
P21ERJk
P21ERIz
P21ESwH
P21ERIv
P21ESvj
P21ERHy

S. Smriti, S.Chrysler

A. Pandit, D. Desai, A. Bhawe

R. Sengupta, Z. Biswas
A. Ganji, A. Rao

A. Ganji, A. Rao

A. Krishna

R. Charan, V. Prahlad
A. Sandhal, A. Sood

Y. Pandey, A. Govil

M. Sanjith, Varunan

A. Parmar, P. Jayadeep
V. Parikh, K. Gupta

A. Ganji, A. Rao

Shraddha Children's Academy Padur Chennai- Team H
Smt. Sulochanadevi Singhania School- Team E

STEM & Space - Team H

STEM & Space - Team U

STEM & Space - Team U

Vidyashilp Academy Bangalore- Team A

CS Academy Coimbatore- Team A

DPS Bangalore East- Team C

New Horizon Gurukul Bangalore- Hebe

Shraddha Children's Academy Padur Chennai- Team F
St. Andrews School Bowenpally- Team B

STEM & Space - Team N

STEM & Space - Team U

India
India
India
India
India
India

India
India
India
India
India
India
India

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

04/23/23 SHRO006
04/23/23 ADA0O006
04/23/23 DRV0001
04/23/23 AKG0001
04/23/23 ASHO000
04/23/23 AMI0001

04/24/23 VRCO005
04/24/23 ASX0001
04/24/23 HYA6969
04/24/23 VAS0002
04/24/23 STB0O003
04/24/23 KGV006

04/24/23 AKG0002



